
2021 Vacation Rental Rates - Book Direct - 813-361-3783

Off Season      Sept 
25 - June 29

Scallop Season 
July 1 - Sept 24

Winter Monthly Rates          
December - March

Cleaning Fee Pet Fee Refundable Security 
Deposit

The Fish House 
Homosassa

Sleeps 15 Private 
Boat Ramp        

Whole House

$450/night               
3 Night Minimum   

$600/night            
No Discounts          

3 night minimum

$5100/month               
3 Month Minimum $200/Stay $125.00 $500.00

Amazing Grace 
9727 W. Fishbowl 
Dr, Homosassa FL 
34448

Sleeps 14 $1000/night             
3 night minimum 

$1250/night              
3 night minimum 

$1000/night                  
3 night minimum $350/Stay $100.00 $1000.00

The Crab Shack    
Homosassa Sleeps 6-8 $150-185/night              

2 Night Minimum

$275/night            
No Discounts          

3 night minimum

$3600/month              
1 Month Minimum $125/Stay $100.00 $200.00

Midiron Pt             
Crystal River Sleeps 12 $300/night                

2 Night Minimum

$500/night            
No Discounts          

3 night minimum

$3600/month              
3 Month Minimum $200/Stay $100.00 $500.00

Otter Way Sleeps 8 $200/night                
2 Night Minimum

$275 Per Night        
3 Night Minimum

$3600/month              
1 Month Minimum $125.00/Stay $100.00 $200.00

Sea Otter             
5671 S. Sea Otter 
Path, Homosassa, 
FL 34448

Sleeps 10 COMING SOON

Homosassa River 
Camp                  
5462 S. Garcia Rd, 
Homosassa, FL 
34448

Sleeps 10 COMING SOON
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Hobbit House - 
6888 S. 
Pinebranch Pt, 
Homosassa, FL 
34448

Sleeps 10 COMING SOON

***Rate and Date Availability Can be changed at any time.

**Holiday rates and 4 night minimums apply. 

**11% Citrus County Tax Rates Apply
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